Bus

Bus ShortLine Hudson 100 - Catskills

Direction

Port Authority Bus Terminal — Monticello Shortline Termi-
nal

9 stops

Open route schedule

Port Authority Bus Terminal

Monroe Park and Ride

Chester Park Ride

Matthew St Park and Ride - Goshen

Exit 122 Park and Ride

Railroad Ave - Middletown Terminal

Circleville Park and Ride

Wourtsboro Park Ride

Monticello Shortline Terminal

Go to website

Route schedule

Port Authority Bus Terminal — Monticello Shortline Termi-
nal

Monday 18:30
Tuesday 18:30
Wednesday 18:30
Thursday 18:30
Friday 18:30
Saturday —
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Port Authority Bus Terminal
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

. Sidney

Montrose

Carbondale Honesdale

Ikhannock
l\'.U_-ckbun city "=, OpensSiregtiap contributors

¥ ShortLine Hudson — 100 - Catskills BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-ShortLine-Hudson-760838713-226961798
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-ShortLine-Hudson-760838713-226961798
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-ShortLine-Hudson-760838713-226961798

Direction Route schedule

Port Authority Bus Terminal — Railroad Ave - Middletown Port Authority Bus Terminal — Railroad Ave - Middletown
Terminal Terminal
26 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Port Authority Bus Terminal

Wednesday -
Rt 17 & Century Rd

Thursday -
Rt 17 & Ridgewood Ave

Friday -
Rt 17 & Linwood Ave
Ridgewood Park and Ride North Saturday 1510
Rt 17 & Hollywood Ave Sunday 15:10
Rt 17 & Prospect St

Route info
Rt 17 & Lake St Direction: Port Authority Bus Terminal

Stops: 26

Franklin Tpk & Airmount Rd
Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min
Franklin Tpk & Fox Ln
Orange Ave - Suffern
Rt 17 & Mill St - Sloatsburg
Rt 17 & Liberty Rd - Tuxedo
Tuxedo Park & Ride
Rt 17 & Old Orange Tpk
Metro North Station - Harriman
Rt 17 & Rt 17m
Rt 17M - Harriman Woods Park and Ride
Millpond Pkwy - Monroe Terminal
Monroe Park and Ride
Rt 17M & Moffat Ln
Chester Park Ride

Main St & Grand St - Goshen

Matthew St Park and Ride - Goshen


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-ShortLine-Hudson-760838713-226961798

Rt 17M - 84 Citgo

Railroad Ave - Middletown Terminal



Direction

Monticello Shortline Terminal — Port Authority Bus Termi-
nal

7 stops

Open route schedule

Monticello Shortline Terminal

Wourtsboro Park Ride

Matthew St Park and Ride - Goshen

Chester Park Ride

Monroe Park and Ride

Central Valley Park and Ride

Port Authority Bus Terminal

Route schedule

Monticello Shortline Terminal — Port Authority Bus Termi-
nal

Monday 03:55
Tuesday 03:55
Wednesday 03:55
Thursday 03:55
Friday 03:55
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Monticello Shortline Terminal
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 3 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-ShortLine-Hudson-760838713-226961798

Direction

Port Authority Bus Terminal — Monticello Shortline Termi-
nal

6 stops

Open route schedule

Port Authority Bus Terminal

Ridgewood Park and Ride North

Rt 17M - 84 Citgo

Railroad Ave - Middletown Terminal

Wourtsboro Park Ride

Monticello Shortline Terminal

Route schedule

Port Authority Bus Terminal — Monticello Shortline Termi-
nal

Monday 17:10
Tuesday 17:10
Wednesday 17:10
Thursday 17:10
Friday 17:10
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Port Authority Bus Terminal
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 2 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-ShortLine-Hudson-760838713-226961798

Direction

Monticello Shortline Terminal — Port Authority Bus Termi-
nal

3 stops

Open route schedule

Monticello Shortline Terminal

Woodbury Common

Port Authority Bus Terminal

Route schedule

Monticello Shortline Terminal — Port Authority Bus Termi-
nal

Monday 18:30
Tuesday 18:30
Wednesday 18:30
Thursday 18:30
Friday 18:30
Saturday 18:30
Sunday 18:30
Route info

Direction: Monticello Shortline Terminal
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-ShortLine-Hudson-760838713-226961798

Direction

Monticello Shortline Terminal — Port Authority Bus Termi-
nal

6 stops

Open route schedule

Monticello Shortline Terminal

Wourtsboro Park Ride

Railroad Ave - Middletown Terminal

Matthew St Park and Ride - Goshen

Monroe Park and Ride

Port Authority Bus Terminal

Route schedule

Monticello Shortline Terminal — Port Authority Bus Termi-
nal

Monday 06:05
Tuesday 06:05
Wednesday 06:05
Thursday 06:05
Friday 06:05
Saturday 06:45
Sunday 06:45
Route info

Direction: Monticello Shortline Terminal
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 2 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-ShortLine-Hudson-760838713-226961798

Direction

Catskill Regional Medical Center - Harris — Monticello
Shortline Terminal

4 stops

Open route schedule

Catskill Regional Medical Center - Harris

Rt 75 & Rt 174 - Harris Post Office

Old Rt 17 - Sullivan Diagnostic

Monticello Shortline Terminal

Route schedule

Catskill Regional Medical Center - Harris — Monticello

Shortline Terminal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Catskill Regional Medical Center - Harris
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

07:50

07:50

07:50

07:50

07:50

07:50

07:50


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-ShortLine-Hudson-760838713-226961798

Direction Route schedule

Monticello Shortline Terminal — Catskill Regional Medical Monticello Shortline Terminal — Catskill Regional Medical
Center - Harris Center - Harris
4 stops Monday 07:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:35
Monticello Shortline Terminal

Wednesday 07:35
Old Rt 17 - Sullivan Diagnostic

Thursday 07:35
Rt 75 & Rt 174 - Harris Post Office

Friday 07:35
Catskill Regional Medical Center - Harris

Saturday 07:35

Sunday 07:35

Route info

Direction: Monticello Shortline Terminal
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-ShortLine-Hudson-760838713-226961798

Direction

Port Authority Bus Terminal — Monticello Shortline Termi-
nal

12 stops

Open route schedule

Port Authority Bus Terminal

Ridgewood Park and Ride North

Central Valley Park and Ride

Monroe Park and Ride

Chester Park Ride

Main St & Grand St - Goshen

Matthew St Park and Ride - Goshen

Exit 122 Park and Ride

Railroad Ave - Middletown Terminal

Circleville Park and Ride

Wourtsboro Park Ride

Monticello Shortline Terminal

Route schedule

Port Authority Bus Terminal — Monticello Shortline Termi-
nal

Monday 10:15-14:30
Tuesday 10:15-14:30
Wednesday 10:15-14:30
Thursday 10:15-14:30
Friday 10:15-14:30
Saturday 10:15
Sunday 10:15
Route info

Direction: Port Authority Bus Terminal
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 2 hour 37 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-ShortLine-Hudson-760838713-226961798

Direction

Binghamton Shortline Terminal — Port Authority Bus Ter-
minal

5 stops

Open route schedule

Binghamton Shortline Terminal

Monticello Shortline Terminal

Wourtsboro Park Ride

Ridgewood Park and Ride South

Port Authority Bus Terminal

Route schedule

Binghamton Shortline Terminal — Port Authority Bus Ter-
minal

Monday 06:10-16:10
Tuesday 06:10-16:10
Wednesday 06:10-16:10
Thursday 06:10-16:10
Friday 06:10-16:10
Saturday 06:10-16:10
Sunday 06:10-16:10
Route info

Direction: Binghamton Shortline Terminal
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-ShortLine-Hudson-760838713-226961798

Direction Route schedule

Port Authority Bus Terminal — Railroad Ave - Middletown Port Authority Bus Terminal — Railroad Ave - Middletown
Terminal Terminal
18 StOpS Monday 15:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:10
Port Authority Bus Terminal

Wednesday 15:10
Orange Ave - Suffern

Thursday 15:10
Rt 17 & Mill St - Sloatsburg

Friday 15:10
Rt 17 & Liberty Rd - Tuxedo
Tuxedo Park & Ride Saturday -
Rt 17 & Old Orange Tpk Sunday -
Metro North Station - Harriman

Route info
Rt 17 & Rt 17m Direction: Port Authority Bus Terminal

Stops: 18

Rt 17M - Harriman Woods Park and Ride
Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min
Millpond Pkwy - Monroe Terminal
Monroe Village Park & Ride
Monroe Park and Ride
Rt 17M & Moffat Ln
Chester Park Ride
Main St & Grand St - Goshen
Matthew St Park and Ride - Goshen

Rt 17M - 84 Citgo

Railroad Ave - Middletown Terminal


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-ShortLine-Hudson-760838713-226961798

Direction

Port Authority Bus Terminal — Binghamton Shortline Ter-
minal

4 stops

Open route schedule

Port Authority Bus Terminal

Ridgewood Park and Ride North

Monticello Shortline Terminal

Binghamton Shortline Terminal

Route schedule

Port Authority Bus Terminal — Binghamton Shortline Ter-
minal

Monday 10:15-18:30
Tuesday 10:15-18:30
Wednesday 10:15-18:30
Thursday 10:15-18:30
Friday 10:15-18:30
Saturday 10:15-18:30
Sunday 10:15-18:30
Route info

Direction: Port Authority Bus Terminal
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 3 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-ShortLine-Hudson-760838713-226961798

Direction

Port Authority Bus Terminal — Monticello Shortline Termi-
nal

5 stops

Open route schedule

Port Authority Bus Terminal

Exit 122 Park and Ride

Circleville Park and Ride

Wourtsboro Park Ride

Monticello Shortline Terminal

Route schedule

Port Authority Bus Terminal — Monticello Shortline Termi-
nal

Monday 16:30
Tuesday 16:30
Wednesday 16:30
Thursday 16:30
Friday 16:30
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Port Authority Bus Terminal
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-ShortLine-Hudson-760838713-226961798

Direction Route schedule

Binghamton Shortline Terminal — Monticello Shortline Binghamton Shortline Terminal — Monticello Shortline
Terminal Terminal
13 stops Monday 07:20-15:29
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:20-13:50
Binghamton Shortline Terminal

Wednesday 07:20-13:50
Rt 8 - Wheeler Gas - Deposit

Thursday 07:20-15:29
Front St & Main St - Hancock

Friday 07:20-15:29
31 Cottage Street (Mobil Station)
Main St - Livingston Manor Saturday 07:20-15:29
Parkersville Rd & Short Ave Sunday 07:20-15:29
Main St - Liberty Cache

Route info
Rt 52 & Sullivan Ave Direction: Binghamton Shortline Terminal

Stops: 13

Old Rt 17 - Ferndale

Trip Duration: 2 hour 21 min
Rt 75 & Rt 174 - Harris Post Office
Catskill Regional Medical Center - Harris

Old Rt 17 - Sullivan Diagnostic

Monticello Shortline Terminal


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-ShortLine-Hudson-760838713-226961798

Direction

Monticello Shortline Terminal — Binghamton Shortline

Terminal

13 stops

Open route schedule

Monticello Shortline Terminal

Old Rt 17 - Sullivan Diagnostic

Catskill Regional Medical Center - Harris

Rt 75 & Rt 174 - Harris Post Office

Old Rt 17 - Ferndale

Rt 52 & Sullivan Ave

Main St - Liberty Cache

Parkersville Rd & Short Ave

Main St - Livingston Manor

31 Cottage Street (Mobil Station)

Front St & Main St - Hancock

Rt 8 - Wheeler Gas - Deposit

Binghamton Shortline Terminal

Route schedule

Monticello Shortline Terminal — Binghamton Shortline

Terminal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Monticello Shortline Terminal
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

10:20-18:30

13:00

13:00

10:20-18:30

10:20-18:30

10:20-18:30

10:20-18:30

ShortLine Hudson Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Monticello

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-ShortLine-Hudson-760838713-226961798

